
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.81
2 5 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 ITA A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 33.63
3 6 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 33.83
4 3 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.24
5 8 CORNELJ Andrea 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 35.01
6 7 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.07
7 1 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 35.20
8 2 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.97

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:47

Serie 2
1 5 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.44
2 3 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 35.12
3 4 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.37
4 2 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.87
5 1 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.93
6 6 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 37.95
7 8 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
8 7 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 38.62

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:46

Serie 3
1 5 FISCHETTI Gabriele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.39
2 2 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.22
3 4 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.67
4 8 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 38.78
5 6 DABBENE Filippo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 39.91
6 7 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 39.99
7 1 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.49
8 3 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.16

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:44

Serie 4
1 4 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 41.15
2 6 BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.19
3 1 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.35
4 7 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 42.97
5 5 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.19
6 2 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 44.46
7 3 FERRONE Samuele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.78
8 8 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.04

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:43

Serie 5
1 4 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 41.28
2 5 MELAS Gabriele 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 42.94
3 6 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 ITA GS Aragno 43.37
4 3 BIGNONE Andrea 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 43.46
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.81
2 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 ITA A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 33.63
3 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 33.83
4 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.24
5 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.44
6 CORNELJ Andrea 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 35.01
7 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.07
8 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 35.12
9 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 35.20

10 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.37
11 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.97
12 FISCHETTI Gabriele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.39
13 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.87
14 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.93
15 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 37.95
16 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.22
17 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
18 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 38.62
19 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.67
20 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 38.78
21 DABBENE Filippo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 39.91
22 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 39.99
23 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 41.15
24 BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.19
25 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 41.28
26 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.35
27 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.49
28 MELAS Gabriele 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 42.94
29 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 42.97
30 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 ITA GS Aragno 43.37
31 BIGNONE Andrea 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 43.46
32 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.16
33 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.19
34 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 44.46
35 FERRONE Samuele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.78
36 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.04
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